
March 20, 2017 Page 1 of 1

43B  12416-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

27
27
27
27
27
27

 7.34
 6.88

 26.56
 12.00
 14.92
 5.74

1N
1N
1N
1N
1N
1N

15E
15E
15E
15E
15E
15E

SWEET GRASS
SWEET GRASS
SWEET GRASS
SWEET GRASS
SWEET GRASS
SWEET GRASS

SENW
NESW
NWSE
SWSE
SESE

SWNE

1
2
3
4
5
6

Priority Date: AUGUST 30, 1977 at 01:30 P.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 73.44

 AUTHORIZATION TO CHANGE POINT OF DIVERSION ISSUED 7-15-82.

 NOC DUE DATE SET PER STIUPLATION.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 02/07/86.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 04/21/88.

CHANGE AUTHORIZATION REMARKS

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Owners: MALLORY  WALKER 
3414 LOWELL ST NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20016

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  73.44

Remarks:

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

43B  12416-00 General Abstract

3,000.00 GPM

1,082.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 40854 RECEIVED 08/08/2006. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 117953 RECEIVED 12/13/2013. 

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: YELLOWSTONE RIVER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 

Pump Size: 300.00 HP

Period of Diversion:APRIL 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30

1 27 15E1NNWNENW SWEET GRASS

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Volume: 1,082.00 AC-FT
Purpose (Use): IRRIGATION

Period of Use: APRIL 1 to SEPTEMBER 30

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  40-1021-27-1-01-01-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    AUGUST 30, 1977 at 01:30 P.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE


