#### STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

# **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Number: 43B 12416-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT								
		Version Status: ACTIVE						
<b>Owners:</b>		MALLORY WALKER						
	3414 LOWELL ST NW							
		WASHINGTON, DC 20016						
<b>Priority Date:</b>		AUGUST 30, 1977 at 01:30 P.M.						
Enforceable Priority Date: AUGUST 30, 1977 at 01:30 P.M.								
Purpose (use):	IRRIGATION							
Maximum Flow	3,000.00 GPM							
Maximum Volur	1,082.00 AC-FT							
Maximum Acres:		73.44						
Source Name:	YELLOWSTONE RIVER							
Source Ty	SURFACE WATER							
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:								
ID		Govt Lot	<u>Qtr</u>		Sec	Twp		County
1			NWNE	NW	27	1N	15E	SWEET GRASS
Period of Diversion: APRIL 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30								
Diversion Means:								
Pump Size	:	300.00 HP						
Purpose (Use):		IRRIGATION						
Volume:		1,082.00 AC-FT						
Period of Use:		APRIL 1 to SEPTEMBER 30						
Place of U	se:							
ID	Acres	Govt Lot	Qtr	Sec	Sec	Twp	<u>Rge</u>	<b>County</b>
1	7.34			NW	27	1N	15E	
2	6.88			SW	27	1N	15E	
3	26.56			/SE	27	1N 1N	15E 15E	SWEET GRASS SWEET GRASS
4 5	12.00 14.92			/SE SE	27 27	1N	15E	SWEET GRASS
6	5.74			/NE	27	1N	15E	SWEET GRASS
Total:	73.44		011		_,			
Geocodes/Valid:		40-1021-27-1-01-01-0000 - Y						
Remarks:								

### CHANGE AUTHORIZATION REMARKS

AUTHORIZATION TO CHANGE POINT OF DIVERSION ISSUED 7-15-82.

#### MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION

NOC DUE DATE SET PER STIUPLATION.

# **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 02/07/86.

#### **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 04/21/88.

## **OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED**

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 40854 RECEIVED 08/08/2006. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 117953 RECEIVED 12/13/2013.